

Title Appeal 30/13 (T.A 112/14)

Order No. 44 Appellant files hazira through Advocate.
19.08.2023 None move
Case is adjourned.
Fix 29.9.23 for hearing of petition dt. 12.9.22 filed by the appellant.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)